specialita-seconda-unica

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta

1 MAMMI' SARA

2 FACONDINI MARGHERITA
3 LEARDINI CHIARA

4 DI ROSA GIORGIA

5 POLI SARA

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta
1 POLI SARA

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta

1 LEARDINI CHIARA

2 FACONDINI MARGHERITA
3 DI ROSA GIORGIA

4 MAMMI' SARA

Data Nascita

Data Nascita
25/07/2000
04/10/2005
26/11/2006
14/09/2003
14/03/2002

Data Nascita
14/03/2002

Data Nascita
26/11/2006
04/10/2005
14/09/2003
25/07/2000

Societa

Societa

ASD ATLETIC (UISP CONV
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.
A.S.D. GINNASTICA OND
VISPORT A.S.D. (UISP CO

Societa
VISPORT A.S.D. (UISP CO

Societa

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.
A.S.D. GINNASTICA OND
ASD ATLETIC (UISP CONV

Punti

Punti
14,600
13,900
13,600
13,450

0,000

Punti
13,400

Punti
13,500
13,400
12,300
11,500



> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta

1 LEARDINI CHIARA

2 FACONDINI MARGHERITA
3 MAMMI' SARA

4 POLI SARA

5 DI ROSA GIORGIA

Data Nascita
26/11/2006
04/10/2005
25/07/2000
14/03/2002
14/09/2003

Societa

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.
ASD ATLETIC (UISP CONV
VISPORT A.S.D. (UISP CO
A.S.D. GINNASTICA OND

Punti
14,200
13,600
13,500
13,000
12,700









