spec	ialità-seconda-unica			
> TR/	AMPOLINO			
Pos	Atleta	Data Nascita	Società	Punti
> VO	LTEGGIO			
Pos	Atleta	Data Nascita	Società	Punti
1	MAMMI' SARA	25/07/2000	ASD ATLETIC (UISP COM	14,600
2	FACONDINI MARGHERITA	04/10/2005	G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.	13,900
3	LEARDINI CHIARA	26/11/2006	G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.	13,600
4	DI ROSA GIORGIA	14/09/2003	A.S.D. GINNASTICA OND	13,450
5	POLI SARA	14/03/2002	VISPORT A.S.D. (UISP CO	0,000
> PAI	RALLELE			
Pos	Atleta	Data Nascita	Società	Punti
1	POLI SARA	14/03/2002	VISPORT A.S.D. (UISP CO	13,400
> TRA	AVE			
Pos	Atleta	Data Nascita	Società	Punti
1	LEARDINI CHIARA	26/11/2006	G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.	13,500
2	FACONDINI MARGHERITA	04/10/2005	G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.	13,400
3	DI ROSA GIORGIA	14/09/2003	A.S.D. GINNASTICA OND	12,300
4	MAMMI' SARA	25/07/2000	ASD ATLETIC (UISP COM	11,500

> COI	RPO LIBERO			
Pos	Atleta	Data Nascita	Società	Punti
1	LEARDINI CHIARA	26/11/2006	G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.	14,200
2	FACONDINI MARGHERITA	04/10/2005	G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D.	13,600
3	MAMMI' SARA	25/07/2000	ASD ATLETIC (UISP COM	13,500
4	POLI SARA	14/03/2002	VISPORT A.S.D. (UISP CO	13,000
5	DI ROSA GIORGIA	14/09/2003	A.S.D. GINNASTICA OND	12,700